
Name - Code Kanaloa

Car Model Cascadia 28' Trailer city Savings 10.96%
Car Year 2017 highway Baseline Miles 15,855.00
Car Make Freightliner combined W/Pods 19,579.00

AeroHance.com

date price per gal $dollar odom fuel fill miles mileage cumulative cumulative average Baseline
gallons miles fuel fills mpg No Pods

1/4/2018 $203.90 028227

1/6/2018 $3.707 $155.97 028534 42.07 307 7.30 307 42.07 7.30
1/10/2018 $3.756 $180.27 028865 48.00 331 6.90 638 90.07 7.08
1/14/2018 $3.771 $168.25 029500 44.62 635 14.23 1273 134.69 9.45
1/18/2018 $3.772 $192.39 029836 51.00 336 6.59 1609 185.69 8.66
1/21/2018 $3.767 $161.99 030161 43.00 325 7.56 1934 228.69 8.46
1/27/2018 $3.756 $142.72 030773 38.00 612 16.11 2546 266.69 9.55
1/31/2018 $3.787 $180.36 031102 47.62 329 6.91 2875 314.31 9.15
2/2/2018 $3.787 $181.79 031435 48.00 333 6.94 3208 362.31 8.85
2/8/2018 $3.807 $167.52 032041 44.00 606 13.77 3814 406.31 9.39
2/10/2018 $3.807 $182.75 032367 48.00 326 6.79 4140 454.31 9.11
2/14/2018 $3.779 $158.73 032707 42.00 340 8.10 4480 496.31 9.03
2/18/2018 $3.736 $197.99 033331 53.00 624 11.77 5104 549.31 9.29
2/21/2018 $3.739 $89.74 033506 24.00 175 7.29 5279 573.31 9.21
2/24/2018 $3.709 $207.70 033955 56.00 449 8.02 5728 629.31 9.10
2/28/2018 $3.732 $164.22 034261 44.00 306 6.95 6034 673.31 8.96
3/6/2018 $3.751 $202.69 035032 54.04 771 14.27 6805 727.35 9.36
3/9/2018 $3.732 $175.42 035335 47.00 303 6.45 7108 774.35 9.18
3/13/2018 $3.729 $164.08 035648 44.00 313 7.11 7421 818.35 9.07
3/23/2018 $3.691 $162.40 036588 44.00 940 21.36 8361 862.35 9.70
3/24/2018 $3.691 $214.08 037019 58.00 431 7.43 8792 920.35 9.55
3/28/2018 $3.749 $153.71 037319 41.00 300 7.32 9092 961.35 9.46
3/30/2018 $3.767 $192.13 037646 51.00 327 6.41 9419 1012.35 9.30
4/1/2018 $3.783 $158.87 037946 42.00 300 7.14 9719 1054.35 9.22
4/5/2018 $3.796 $163.22 038255 43.00 309 7.19 10028 1097.35 9.14
4/7/2018 $3.796 $159.72 038552 42.08 297 7.06 10325 1139.43 9.06
4/11/2018 $3.791 $147.84 038860 39.00 308 7.90 10633 1178.43 9.02
4/13/2018 $3.791 $172.36 039164 45.47 304 6.69 10937 1223.9 8.94
4/19/2018 $3.834 $153.36 039775 40.00 611 15.28 11548 1263.9 9.14
4/21/2018 $3.841 $145.94 040073 38.00 298 7.84 11846 1301.9 9.10
4/25/2018 $3.907 $140.66 029348 36.00 -10725 -297.92 1121 1337.9 0.84
5/2/2018 $3.924 $153.07 041134 39.01 11786 302.13 12907 1376.91 9.37
5/4/2018 $3.934 $184.90 041461 47.00 327 6.96 13234 1423.91 9.29
5/6/2018 $3.942 $169.51 041784 43.00 323 7.51 13557 1466.91 9.24
5/10/2018 $3.952 $197.63 042093 50.01 309 6.18 13866 1516.92 9.14
5/12/2018 $3.955 $154.39 043000 39.04 907 23.23 14773 1555.96 9.49
5/18/2018 $4.016 $188.74 043058 47.00 58 1.23 14831 1602.96 9.25
5/20/2018 $4.037 $201.87 043369 50.00 311 6.22 15142 1652.96 9.16
5/25/2018 $4.056 $202.87 043778 50.02 409 8.18 15551 1702.98 9.13
5/29/2018 $4.064 $215.39 044145 53.00 367 6.92 15918 1755.98 9.07
6/1/2018 $4.059 $198.89 044499 49.00 354 7.22 16272 1804.98 9.02
6/6/2018 $4.058 $219.12 002853 54.00 -41646 -771.22 -25374 1858.98 -13.65
6/9/2018 $4.031 $229.77 045380 57.00 42527 746.09 17153 1915.98 8.95
6/13/2018 $4.036 $181.61 045708 45.00 328 7.29 17481 1960.98 8.91
6/15/2018 $4.039 $181.76 046024 45.00 316 7.02 17797 2005.98 8.87

$7,718.39 2005.98 17797 8.871972801 avg 8.87 avg - baseline
4/25/2018 $140.66 36.00 (10,725.00)
5/2/2018 $153.07 39.01 11,786.00
6/6/2018 $219.12 54.00 (41,646.00)
6/9/2018 $229.77 57.00 42,527.00

$6,975.77 1,819.97 15,855.00 8.711682061 8.71 avg as adjusted

date price per gal $dollar odom fuel fill miles mileage cumulative cumulative average Aerohance Pods
gallons miles fuel fills mpg With Pods

046024 miles gal mpg
6/15/2018 $4.032 $189.52 046337 47.00 313 6.66 313 47 6.66
6/19/2018 $3.983 $235.00 046820 59.00 483 8.19 796 106 7.51
6/26/2018 $3.976 $170.96 047440 43.00 620 14.42 1416 149 9.50
7/5/2018 $4.026 $245.57 048207 61.00 767 12.57 2183 210 10.40
7/24/2018 $3.977 $171.03 048528 43.00 321 7.47 2504 253 9.90
7/30/2018 $4.011 $168.45 049099 42.00 571 13.60 3075 295 10.42
8/1/2018 $4.011 $200.53 049447 50.00 348 6.96 3423 345 9.92
8/6/2018 $4.007 $108.20 049930 27.00 483 17.89 3906 372 10.50
8/8/2018 $4.007 $176.32 050268 44.00 338 7.68 4244 416 10.20
8/10/2018 $4.009 $184.41 050607 46.00 339 7.37 4583 462 9.92
8/14/2018 $4.007 $192.35 050927 48.00 320 6.67 4903 510 9.61
8/16/2018 $4.008 $152.29 051231 38.00 304 8.00 5207 548 9.50
8/20/2018 $4.007 $184.34 051551 46.00 320 6.96 5527 594 9.30
8/22/2018 $4.007 $184.34 051891 46.00 340 7.39 5867 640 9.17
8/30/2018 $4.051 $174.18 052837 43.00 946 22.00 6813 683 9.98
9/4/2018 $4.069 $192.64 053188 47.34 351 7.41 7164 730.34 9.81
9/6/2018 $4.069 $187.17 053510 46.00 322 7.00 7486 776.34 9.64
9/10/2018 $4.052 $153.96 053805 38.00 295 7.76 7781 814.34 9.55
9/12/2018 $4.052 $202.58 054160 50.00 355 7.10 8136 864.34 9.41
9/14/2018 $4.066 $146.39 054475 36.00 315 8.75 8451 900.34 9.39
9/18/2018 $4.067 $142.33 054757 35.00 282 8.06 8733 935.34 9.34
9/20/2018 $4.101 $172.26 055071 42.00 314 7.48 9047 977.34 9.26
9/27/2018 $4.116 $222.25 055866 54.00 795 14.72 9842 1031.34 9.54
10/1/2018 $4.162 $170.65 056184 41.00 318 7.76 10160 1072.34 9.47
10/3/2018 $4.158 $187.09 056576 45.00 392 8.71 10552 1117.34 9.44
10/5/2018 $4.177 $158.74 056895 38.00 319 8.39 10871 1155.34 9.41
10/9/2018 $4.186 $172.12 057211 41.12 316 7.68 11187 1196.46 9.35
10/11/2018 $4.219 $164.54 057543 39.00 332 8.51 11519 1235.46 9.32
10/16/2018 $4.201 $151.24 058145 36.00 602 16.72 12121 1271.46 9.53
10/18/2018 $4.222 $168.86 058463 40.00 318 7.95 12439 1311.46 9.48
10/22/2018 $4.169 $159.80 058780 38.33 317 8.27 12756 1349.79 9.45
10/24/2018 $4.169 $170.93 059105 41.00 325 7.93 13081 1390.79 9.41
10/26/2018 $4.189 $159.18 059421 38.00 316 8.32 13397 1428.79 9.38
11/1/2018 $4.189 $177.40 060052 42.35 631 14.90 14028 1471.14 9.54
11/5/2018 $4.159 $153.88 060370 37.00 318 8.59 14346 1508.14 9.51
11/7/2018 $4.159 $199.76 060756 48.03 386 8.04 14732 1556.17 9.47
11/9/2018 $4.141 $169.80 003413 41.00 -57343 -1398.61 -42611 1597.17 -26.68
11/13/2018 $4.142 $157.38 061386 38.00 57973 1525.61 15362 1635.17 9.39
11/26/2018 $4.009 $160.37 062632 40.00 1246 31.15 16608 1675.17 9.91
11/29/2018 $3.977 $194.85 063072 49.00 440 8.98 17048 1724.17 9.89
12/3/2018 $3.987 $175.43 063402 44.00 330 7.50 17378 1768.17 9.83
12/6/2018 $3.957 $217.64 063883 55.00 481 8.75 17859 1823.17 9.80
12/10/2018 $3.962 $146.61 064204 37.00 321 8.68 18180 1860.17 9.77
12/12/2018 $3.952 $181.81 064558 46.00 354 7.70 18534 1906.17 9.72
12/14/2018 $3.931 $145.44 064847 37.00 289 7.81 18823 1943.17 9.69
12/18/2018 $3.907 $152.93 065187 39.14 340 8.69 19163 1982.31 9.67
12/20/2018 $3.896 $159.72 065530 41.00 343 8.37 19506 2023.31 9.64
12/24/2018 $3.899 $152.06 065870 39.00 340 8.72 19846 2062.31 9.62
12/26/2018 $3.899 $163.99 066233 42.06 363 8.63 20209 2104.37 9.60

$8,529.29 2104.37 20209 9.60 avg mpg 8% as a percentage
11/9/2018 $169.80 41.00 (57,343.00)
11/13/2018 $157.38 38.00 57,973.00

$8,202.11 2,025.37 19,579.00 9.67 adjusted avg mpg 11% as a percentage

During Term of Test
$3.95 avg per gallon price

246.421 gallons of fuel SAVED!
$972.64 $$$  SAVED!

5,520 lbs CO2 reduced during term of test

Projected Annual Savings
461.087 gallons of fuel

$1,819.95 $$$
10,328 lbs CO2

AeroHance.com


